Lauf 4 Schulerinnen und Schiler A/B Mannschaftswertung

Pla

Zeit
1 00.38.36.0
2 00.38.37.7
3 00.39.48.2
4 00.40.56.7
5 00.43.48.5
6 00.44.30.6
7 00.44.49.2
8 00.46.07.3
9 00.48.01.1
10 00.48.29.7
11 00.50.05.5
12 00.50.11.2
13 00.53.22.2
14 00.54.01.0
15 00.57.20.9
16 00.58.09.2
17 01.09.49.3

Ver

LC Nordhorn

Evangelisches Gymnasium NOH
Gymnasium Nordhorn
Freiherr-vom-Stein-RS, NOH
Gymnasium Nordhorn
Evangelisches Gymnasium NOH
Gymnasium Nordhorn
Gymnasium Nordhorn
Anne-Frank-Schule

Gymnasium Nordhorn
Gymnasium Nordhorn
Evangelisches Gymnasium NOH
Gymnasium Nordhorn
Evangelisches Gymnasium NOH
Gymnasium Nordhorn
Evangelisches Gymnasium NOH
Anne-Frank-Schule

Nrl Nal

1100 Bonke, Janek
1068 Volkering, Lucas

1042 Logers da Silva, Fabian

909 Busmann, Kilian
1059 Welling, Pia
1083 Hermelink, Nico
1018 Kronemeyer, Ulrike
941 Kohoff, Jonas
1033 Lambers, Maikel
1040 Hdlscher, Philipp
1051 Kleiner, Mathis
1091 Hause, Louis
950 Klompmaker, Annika
1067 Volkering, Lars
931 Bielke, Jana
1089 Uhlig, Katharina
1029 Di Marcio, Patrick

Z1

0:06:46
0:07:15
0:06:46
0:07:23
0:08:38
0:08:21
0:08:55
0:09:01
0:07:29
0:09:35
0:09:54
0:09:22
0:10:20
0:10:24
0:11:08
0:11:16
0:13:24



Nr2 Na2

943 Schrdder, Florian
1064 Klug, Folrian
1052 Sandmann, Jonah
908 Olthuis, Niklas
926 Beckemper, Marvin
1092 Drupsteen, Thorben
1016 Gomoluch, Lothar
1053 Arndt, Esther
1023 Brink, Henning
934 Zimmermann, Daniel
944 Eberhard, Lea
1080 Bannenberg, Friederike
952 Brockmann, Melanie
1069 Spann, Carina
1012 Meyer, Charlotte
1084 Babic, Ruben
1024 stoll, Angelina

Z2

0:07:28
0:07:31
0:07:47
0:07:28
0:08:40
0:08:56
0:08:57
0:09:10
0:08:49
0:09:38
0:09:56
0:09:55
0:10:27
0:10:27
0:11:13
0:11:16
0:13:36

Nr3 Na3

1034 Focke, Giacomo
1088 Weil, Alexander
1057 Koetsier, Felix

911 Jorling, Jan
1058 Johannink, Lena
1085 Geesen, Jasper
1015 Egberink, Julia Sofia
1021 Gerritzen, Nico
1027 Wolters, Lisa-Sophie
1014 Donmez, Aysel

949 Borg, Luca
1087 Keen, Andrea

951 Bartsch, Tina
1079 Hermann, Olivia
1008 Brockmann, Maik
1066 Moller, Michelle
1171 Lohuis, Steffen

Z3

0:07:57
0:07:45
0:08:13
0:08:04
0:08:42
0:08:59
0:08:59
0:09:11
0:10:08
0:09:42
0:09:57
0:10:13
0:10:28
0:10:45
0:11:18
0:11:26
0:13:41

Nr4
1037
1082
1055

910
1044
1078
1095

925
1022

928
1010
1074

938
1072
1061
1070
1025



Na4

Huy, Christin
Heils, Lucas
Herms, Christian
Pleister, Patrick
Wegbinder, Julia
Jacob, Lucas
Fleischmann, Gina
Portheine, Lukas
Wedekind, Daven
Kronemeyer, Louisa
Revermann, David
W bben, Felix
Guhl, Celine
Strieker, Laura
Evers, Sina

Harm, Katharina
Fakhro, Helua

Z4

0:08:01
0:07:46
0:08:29
0:08:47
0:08:54
0:09:04
0:08:59
0:09:18
0:10:13
0:09:44
0:10:00
0:10:20
0:11:00
0:11:10
0:11:20
0:11:30
0:13:42

Nr5 Na5
1097 Hes, Franziska
1075 Kersten, Lauritz
947 Harms, Simeon
916 Ennen, Alina
927 Mundt, Birte
1065 Reinhold, Malena
1047 Schoemaker, Chiara
1056 Hennig, Mara
1028 Schirm, Denise
1011 Punt, Wilko
1019 Mahlmann, Maresa
1071 Kramer, Pia
1009 Eilert, Angelina
1086 Arink, Carolin
1054 Raaz, Elina
936 Bartz, Mara
1031 Burike, Marnie

Z5

0:08:24
0:08:20
0:08:33
0:09:14
0:08:54
0:09:10
0:08:59
0:09:27
0:11:22
0:09:50
0:10:18
0:10:21
0:11:07
0:11:15
0:12:21
0:12:41
0:15:26



